 - 1 –  Ref. No. LP-132/PL/Rev 02
HAND pH METER
Model No: LP-132
     *** Portable with easy Access
                          This inexpensive hand-held pH
meter is so lightweight and handy you won’t know
you are carrying it. It takes the measurement so
accurate and equal to any expensive pH meter.

Dimensions    :160 X 85 X 20 mm.
Weight    :250Gms (approx.)
Ordering Information:-
S.No Description Code
1 Hand pH meter LP-132
2 pH Electrode ( CL51B ) LP-130-01
3 pH Electrode ( CA11 ) LP-130-02
4 pH Electrode ( CAH42D ) LP-130-03
5 pH Electrode ( CAJ11) LP-130-04
Standard Supply:-
• pH electrode stand with clip.
• Test & calibration certificates.
• Instruction manual